
ALL. N. 1

N. RESPONS.DI 

BRANCA
Aggregazioni di Branche

1 ALLERGOLOGIA

ANGIOLOGIA

MEDIC INTERNA

ANESTESIA

PNEUMOLOGIA

BIOLOGIA

CHIMICA

5 CARDIOLOGIA

CHIRURGIA GENERALE

CHIRURGIA PLASTICA

7 CHIRURGIA VASCOLARE 

8 DERMATOLOGIA

9 DIABETOLOGIA

ENDOCRINOLOGIA

SCIENZA ALIMENTAZIONE

11 FKT

12 GASTROENTEROLOGIA

13 GERIATRIA

14 MEDICINA DELLO SPORT

MEDICINA LEGALE

TOSSICOLOGIA

16 NEUROLOGIA

17 OCULISTICA

18 ODONTOIATRIA

19 ORTOPEDIA

20 OSTETRICIA

21 OTORINO

22 PSICOLOGIA

PSICHIATRIA

NEUROPSICHIATRIA INFANTILE

MEDICINA NUCLEARE

RADIOLOGIA

25 REUMATOLOGIA

26 UROLOGIA

27 VETERINARIA AREA "C"

ELENCO AGGREGAZIONI DI BRANCHE

15

23

24

2

3

4

6

10

 


